TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 9/16/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

	 9002	 =	 Tamperproof Screwdriver
	REMT	 =	 Remote Controller for Sensor Options
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsMounting Style Diffuser
⓴ Max mounting height of fixture is 18’ (18 feet)
� Max WHIP length of the REL is 8 feet.
� Battery Available as Integral or Remote - Specify REL for Remote option
(ie. EL4W = Integral; REL4W = Remote)
� Final selection of the Battery Pack under discretion of Factory
TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 9/16/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
MOUNTING STYLES
STYLE A
External Driver with 3” Static Stem to J-BOX
STYLE B
Surface Mount Box with 4-Point Mounting
3” Static Stem
STYLE C
Rapid Mount Box XL with 3” Static Stem
DIFFUSERS
Prismatic Frosted Acrylic Diffuser (PFAD)Prismatic Clear Polycarbonate Diffuser (PC) - Type V
OPTIONS
House Side Shield (HSS) Option Bird Shield (BS) Option
8.65”
13.75”
DIMENSIONS
TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.3
Rev. 9/16/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
PENDANT SWIVEL CANOPY TYPES
Swivel Canopy 4” for
Round/Octagonal J-BOX (SWC-R)
Swivel Canopy 4” for
Square J-BOX (SWC-S)
Swivel Canopy 4” for
Round/Octagonal J-BOX
Rapid Mount with Hinged Door
(SWC-RR)
Swivel Canopy 4” for
Square J-BOX
Rapid Mount with Hinged Door
(SWC-SR)
TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.4
Rev. 9/16/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
0-30 1172.3 16.5
0-40 2008.4 28.3
0-60 3963.5 55.8
60-90 2227.8 31.4
70-100 1716.8 24.2
90-120 808.6 11.4
0-90 6191.3 87.2
90-180 908.0 12.8
0-180 7099.3 100.0
Summary of Results
Total Lumen Output 7099.3 Lumens